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7 I2—X Amuse bouche

2F v 7Ty By DREKBES
THLELEERIEDY —2
Wood-grilled snap peas

with broad bean and vinegar-miso sauce

HiERED A b Assorted appetizers

HIHE Hig 11IA8

First bonito with plum and sansho pepper

AHDZ—7" Today's soup

WEED7 7Y vora—rLr2s 24037 T
New burdock flan with young corn and couscous

AHODHiPE & B3 Today's wood-grilled vegetables

RO KBES r—HOY—2

Wood-grilled seasonal vegetables
with mussel sauce

Casual Course »s.7na-x

#4 Seafood

N F DK BES

WEFDRRD 4 7+ — P32 T
Wood-grilled amberjack

with early summer vegetables with green tapenade

Pl Meat

M7y 7Ok KBS
B BRIZAIEREVF—=DY —2

Wood-grilled wagyu beef rump
with aged black garlic and porcini sauce

ARH®D/IZ K Today's pasta
IMEDY =/ R—=E Y —2

Baby scallops with genovese sauce

AHDTHF —F Today's dessert
FOVETIN=Y Dy —4&

Cassata with nuts and fruits

4,500
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FrEE RO T » 7

Wood-smoked vegetable chips

FHIORREY Ab¢

Seasonal assorted appetizers

T4vya&F v IR
Fish & chips

HER DR BES LB b<h—2

Wood-grilled seasonal vegetables
and Itoshima pork tomahawk

AHD/ 2L

Today's pasta

AHDFH—b

Today's dessert
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Starters s

TNV =B I8 x4 bt H iDLy

Green salad with white sesame dressing

BEF DI NSy Fa 27F—Fy—2

Fresh fish carpaccio with tapenade sauce

Rl 7z RF—AD=<V A K#EDY—2

Marinated octopus and feta cheese with perilla sauce

MEDOFVFAFET T v 2 F—X

Wagyu beef bresaola with burrata cheese

BEWDY ZEHL RO T VA 2

Fresh fish bresaola using Meinohama seaweed

FHITROE V2

Pickled seasonal vegetables

B = R— v F — DR K e S

Wood-grilled camembert cheese

FRH—FET7 4 FRT b

Tuscan-style French Fries

BREZ+HvF v

Homemade focaccia

Ny 2JAA ) =T DY & bE

Assorted provencal olives

T4y &F v

1,300

1,600

1,800

2,400

Half 800 / Full 1,600

800

800

900

500

500

Half 1,200 / Full 2,400

Fish & chips

FON—a v B BRI —Iv 7 2F v 700
Wood-smoked bacon and spicy mixed nuts

Vegetables s

2F v 7Ty N ORUKEES & FERIE 800

Wood-grilled snap peas with vinegared miso

HCFHEL o7 ey —

Broccoli smoked over wood for half a day

FhFDu—x2|

Roasted onion

tr ) DR KEES ZEHioy—2

Wood-grilled celery with seasonal sauce

ENEIOLES I

Today's wood-grilled vegetables

ARHOHF 7 ) VEFREY &bt (37H)

Today’s wood-grilled vegetable trio platter

Half 800 / Full 1,100

1 400

800

800~

1,800
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Seafood s

BEADRRKBES FLNPERVFEDY —2

Wood-grilled fresh fish with Kyushu ponzu sauce

IEREA H D—RT L REE=ar—EpATHOY —2

Dried squid from Meinohama with fermented mayonnaise and Kanzuri (fermented chili paste) sauce

FRETDIF 24 AREFBMBOHESL AL~V —2

Scallops mi-cuit with homemade soy koji brown butter sauce

H—=Vw o2l 220400 —2

Garlic shrimp with fennel sauce

Meat .»

2,200

1,800

2,000

2,000

7 v 7Rk BES 150 g

Wood-grilled wagyu beef rump 150g

TAR=V 2T —F M az g—y—2

T-bone steak with truffle butter sauce

REY —t—J LI TRELIR—ar DS Y v

Grilled Itoshima sausage and wood-smoked bacon

FHFKCTHELHIBORFS e -2 AMEMTHROY —2

Roasted bone-in local chicken smoked over a wood fire for half a day,
served with Kyushu yuzu and pepper sauce

AKHOBTTHRI YV

Today's recommended grilled meat

4,100

11,000

2,400

2,400

R fiff
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Pasta & Rice s

2t b=bDTIET—LX AL FToT 2,000
Orecchiette with octopus and tomato arrabbiata sauce

MEOReA—L V7T oL 2,200
Tagliatelle with wagyu beef bolognese

RS R—arDHvERF—7F 1,800
Wood-grilled bacon carbonara

ARHDRZZ or VY'v b Ask
Today's pasta or risotto

Dessert -+

AIAMFaabIN—F—ZXDKALTY—X 900
White chocolate and blue cheese terrine for adults

FroOMERF - —F 800
Wood-smoked cheesecake

AHOTH—t 800
Today's dessert

ZNEIOMIZN 700

Today's sorbet



